DESCRIPTION Catalog # Type
Project
Comments Date
Prepared by
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Interior Finish
W =  White

New Construction
w/ 0.75” Trim Flange
ORDERING INFORMATION
An adjustable recessed fixture with a 3/4” trim flange suitable for wall wash
and accent applications. Utilizes 38 Watt LED head.
For new construction applications. Insulation must be kept 3” from all
sides and at least 1” above the housing.
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
RSA Lighting • 7945 Orion Ave. • Van Nuys, CA 91406 • 818-742-3838 • FAX 818-742-3801
rev 090712
Configuration
C1 =  One (1) Light
Housing
N =  New Construction
C =  Chicago Plenum
 C1 LRG E T
Beam Distribution
N =  15º Narrow Beam
M =  25º Medium Beam
W =  40º Wide Beam
A =  Asymmetric Wall Wash
Color Temp
30 =  �3000K
40 =  �4000K
LED Head
LRG = Large 38W
Power Supply Voltage
1 = 120V
2 = 277V
4 = 240V
Trim Insert Finish
W =  White
B = Black
S = Industrial Silver
Power Supply
E =  LED Driver
Trim Insert
T =  Trim
DIMMABLE